Common Roots River Run for the Roots
Overall Results
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Plac Bib Name City Stat Age Gend AG Club GunTime Pace
5K

1. 493 Tedesco, Nathan York PA 15 M Male 1-19 18:53.0 6:04 / mi
2. 74 Barrio, Alberto 47 M Male 40-49 19:10.3 6:10 / mi
3. 77 Oliver, Tim 15 M Male 1-19 20:14.2 6:30 / mi
4. 380 Benedetto, Tom Queensbury NY 20 M Male 20-29 20:32.5 6:36 / mi
5. 425 Hanss, Jacob Webster NY 27 M Male 20-29 20:52.4 6:43 / mi
6. 448 Mercado, Sam Saratoga Springs NY 60 M Male 60-69 21:15.9 6:50 / mi
7. 379 Bardin, Timothy Queensbury NY 61 M Male 60-69 21:30.4 6:55 / mi
8. 432 Kobor, Ryan South Glens Falls NY 38 M Male 30-39 22:32.1 715/ mi
9. 395 Campbell, David Tacoma WA 27 M Male 20-29 22:37.0 7:16 / mi
10. 75 Harper, Gary 56 M Male 50-59 23:40.5 7:37 / mi
11. 416 Frank, Andy Argyle NY 59 M Male 50-59 23:435 7:38 / mi
12. 73 Forcier, Mike 9 M Male Stroller 23:45.7 7:38 / mi
13. 496 Thomas, Chris Saratoga Springs NY 62 M Male 60-69 23:53.3 7:41 / mi
14. 372 Alessi, Haven Glens Falls NY 14 M Male 1-19 24:01.9 7:44 | mi
15. 400 Cartwright, SA«an Schuylerville NY 36 M Male 30-39 24:06.4 7:45 [ mi
16. 476 Santoni, Lewis Glens Falls NY 65 M Male 60-69 24:36.0 7:55 / mi
17. 424 Gurney, Caitlin Mechanicville NY 29 F Female 20-29 24:37.3 7:55/ mi
18. 414 Fosmire, Michael Fort Edward NY 54 M Male 50-59 24:433 7:57 / mi
19. 371 Albert, Eric Glens Falls NY 59 M Male 50-59 24:46.3 7:58 / mi
20. 91 Delaney, Tracey 5 F Female 50-59 24:49.8 7:59 / mi
21. 418 Geraghty, Ryan Weymouth MA 38 M Male 30-39 25:13.0 8:06 / mi
22. 405 Cosey, Danielle Greenwich NY 29 F Female 20-29 25:23.6 8:10 / mi
23. 483 Stark, Ericka Schoharie NY 31 F Female 30-39 25:26.3 8:11/ mi
24. 397 Campbell, Teresa Troy NY 31 F Female 30-39 25:38.6 8:15/ mi
25. 466 Pulli, Haley Gansevoort NY 40 F Female 40-49 25:55.8 8:20 / mi
26. 84 Stone, Jason 446 M Male 40-49 26:04.7 8:23 / mi
27. 449 Messina, John QUEENSBURY NY 58 M Male 50-59 26:18.0 8:27 / mi
28. 394 Campbell, Clifton Park NY 60 M Male 60-69 26:33.8 8:32 / mi
29. 94 Labombard, Jane 50 F Female 50-59 26:34.5 8:33 / mi
30. 85 Cupp, Stephan 49 M Male 40-49 26:37.2 8:34 / mi
31. 458 OBrien, Laura Speculator NY 40 F Female 40-49 26:52.1 8:38/ mi
32. 475 Sager, Mark Glens Falls NY 72 M Male 70+ 26:59.1 8:41 / mi
33. 86 Dooling, Chris 39 M Male 30-39 27:28.9 8:50 / mi
34. 79 Thompson, Mike 17 M Male 1-19 271:31.7 8:51/mi
35. 477 Sawyer, Dave GANSEVOORT NY 99 M Male Stroller 27:49.8 8:57 / mi
36. 488 Stuff, Patrick Gansevoort NY 33 M Male 30-39 27:55.3 8:59 / mi
37. 431 Keely, Susan Glens Falls NY 58 F Female 50-59 28:03.8 9:01/ mi
38. 78 Oliver, Alex 13 M Male 1-19 28:05.5 9:02 / mi
39. 375 Anderson, Liam Queensbury NY 10 M Male 1-19 28:06.4 9:02 / mi
40. 88 Dickinson, Meghan 37 F Female 30-39 28:11.2 9:04 / mi
41. 415 Fosmire, Wayne Fort Edward NY 56 M Male 50-59 28:15.3 9:05/ mi
42. 65 Waring, Tom Mechanicville NY 30 M Male 30-39 28:19.8 9:07 / mi
43. 384 Brooks, Lily Queensbury NY 24 F Female 20-29 28:23.7 9:08 / mi
44, 484 Stark, Matthew Greenwich NY 29 M Male 20-29 28:44.9 9:15/ mi
45. 451 Miller, Maggie Old Forge 27 F Female 20-29 28:45.6 9:15/ mi
46. 401 Casolaro, Dan Glens Falls NY 28 M Male 20-29 28:48.9 9:16 / mi
47. 378 Ballestero, Holly Gansevoort NY 30 F Female 30-39 28:53.1 9:17 / mi
48. 399 Carpenter, Peter Queensbury NY 65 M Male 60-69 28:54.9 9:18 / mi
49. 417 Geraghty, Jillian Weymouth MA 38 F Female 30-39 28:57.8 9:19/ mi
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50. 429 Johnson, Stuart Queensbury NY 63 M Male 60-69 28:57.9 9:19 / mi
51. 410 Dowell, Colby Saratoga Springs NY 30 F Female 30-39 28:58.1 9:19/ mi
52. 474 Ruby, Raymond Moreau NY 55 M Male 50-59 29:11.2 9:23/ mi
53. 464 Pollard, Jonathan Glens Falls NY 99 M Male Stroller 29:13.5 9:24 [/ mi
54. 402 Casolaro, Emily Glens Falls NY 27 F Female 20-29 29:37.0 9:31 / mi
55. 403 Chowske, Nicholas  Queensbury NY 40 M Male 40-49 29:38.8 9:32 / mi
56. 433 Landrey, Owen Glens Falls NY 38 M Male 30-39 29:40.9 9:33/ mi
57. 462 OConnor, Maureen  Stamford NY 57 F Female 50-59 30:00.6 9:39 / mi
58. 408 Donlon, Babette Queensbury NY 565 F Female 50-59 30:04.7 9:40 / mi
59. 374 Anderson, Laurie Queensbury NY 64 F Female 60-69 30:07.7 9:41 / mi
60. 81 Lyons, Tom 48 M Male 40-49 30:084 9:42 | mi
61. 373 Alessi, Kimberly Glens Falls NY 41 F Female 40-49 30:15.9 9:44 / mi
62. 457 OBrien, Kevin Speculator NY 67 M Male 60-69 30:499 9:55 / mi
63. 376 Anderson, Mike Queensbury NY 40 M Male 40-49 30:56.0 9:57 / mi
64. 452 Myette, David Glens Falls NY 64 M Male 60-69 30:59.2 9:58 / mi
65. 467 Roche, James Francestown NH 66 M Male 60-69 30:59.4 9:58 / mi
66. 34 Dechick, Michael 9 M Male Stroller 31:00.8 9:58 / mi
67. 479 Schaffer, Nikki Cobleskill NY 38 F Female 30-39 31:03.9 9:59 / mi
68. 391 Caffry, Emily Saint Petersburg FL 30 F Female 30-39 31:07.4 10:01/ mi
69. 428 Johnson, Deb Queensbury NY 63 F Female 60-69 31:09.0 10:01 / mi
70. 70 Dechick, Shannon 32 F Female 30-39 31:23.7 10:06 / mi
71. 87 Dooling, Nichole 38 F Female 30-39 31:28.9 10:07 / mi
72. 469 Roesch, Emily Webster NY 99 F Female Stroller 31:43.3 10:12 / mi
73. 439 Mansir, Michael Ballston Spa NY 66 M Male 60-69 31:44 .4 10:12 / mi
74. 66 Wegener, Megan Ballston Spa NY 43 F Female 40-49 31:46.8 10:13 / mi
75. 63 Viscusi, Talia Schenectady NY 22 F Female 20-29 31:49.0 10:14 / mi
76. 485 Stevens, Norman Moreau NY 81 M Male 70+ 31578 10:17 / mi
77. 370 Adams, Quincy Mechanicville NY 25 M Male 20-29 32:01.1 10:18 / mi
78. 492 Tedesco, Lawrence  York PA 43 M Male 40-49 32:07.8 10:20 / mi
79. 471 Rosenbrock, Diana  Fort Edward NY 32 F Female 30-39 32:104 10:21 / mi
80. 454 O'Hara, Brenden Cary NC 50 M Male 50-59 32:30.2 10:27 / mi
81. 71 Mazzeo, Ashley 9 F Female Stroller 32:35.0 10:29 / mi
82. 80 Myers, Molly 29 F Female Stroller 32:35.1 10:29 / mi
83. 500 Turnbull, Jason Schenectady NY 48 M Male 40-49 32:52.5 10:34 / mi
84. 441 Marzinsky, Robert Gansevoort NY 65 M Male 60-69 33:05.6 10:39 / mi
85. 382 Bosford, Rebecca Glens Falls NY 40 F Female 40-49 33:06.6 10:39 / mi
86. 482 Stanton, Em North Creek NY 46 F Female 40-49 33:07.2 10:39 / mi
87. 455 O'Reilly, Scott Watervliet NY 37 M Male 30-39 33:254 10:45 / mi
88. 72 Forcier, Maura 34 F Female 30-39 33:39.6 10:50 / mi
89. 90 Balboa, Mary 58 F Female 50-59 33:41.0 10:50 / mi
90. 407 Dolan, Michael Fort Edward NY 64 M Male 60-69 33:49.1 10:53 / mi
91. 381 Blackmar, Brian Queensbury NY 42 M Male 40-49 33:52.1 10:54 / mi
92. 494 Tedesco, Ruby York PA 10 F Female 1-19 34:.01.7 10:57 / mi
93. 409 Donlon, Michael Queensbury NY 54 F Female 50-59 34:.05.2 10:58 / mi
94. 419 Goetsch, Patricia Hague NY 58 M Male 50-59 34:17.9 11:02 / mi
95. 392 Caffry, John Glens Falls NY 64 M Male 60-69 34:23.7 11:04 / mi
96. 69 Yera Campbell, Tacoma WA 28 F Female 20-29 34:25.7 11:04 / mi
97. 68 Wiese, Johan-henre Gansevoort NY 99 M Male Stroller 34:28.2 11:05 / mi
98. 478 Schachner, Mark Lake George NY 68 M Male 60-69 34:29 1 11:05 / mi
99. 459 OBrien, Madison Speculator NY 11 F Female 1-19 34:34 .1 11:07 / mi
100. 489 Sylofski, Mike Gansevoort NY 50 M Male 50-59 34:39.5 11:09 / mi
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491
460
456
470
472
446
438
453
468
430
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Endieveri, Deana
Sinnot, Mary Faith
Densmore, Christian
Colburn, Eugene
Stuff, Emily
Buckley, Patrick
Campbell, Susan
Grant, Sarah
Hauck, Rachel
Stone, Katrina
Smith, Brittany
Ward, Jillian
Hildreth, Chad
Arney, Katie
Streicher, Rebecca
Burleigh, Jamie
Terwilliger-Pollard,
Grady, Makenna
Loibl, Kayla
Grady, Aaron
Grant, Stephen
Elder, William
Marzello, Kayla
Fogg, Farrah
Carpenter, Alice
Harper, Greg

Di Puma, Kathryn
Bush, Wendy
Phair, Tammy
Brown, Kelsi
Vavasour, John
Pfeiffer, Kathy
Lempka, Alicia
Lempka, Michael
OBrien, Tucker
Tedesco, Jacob
Tedesco, Elizabeth
OBrien, Matt
OBrien, Elizabeth
Roesch, Gretchen
Ruby, Kriss
McCarty, Brittany
Mabie, Michelle
Myette, Janet
Roche, Linda J
Johnston, Nancy
Thomas, Pierrick
Thomas, Susanne

Number of records: 148

South Glens Falls

Granville
Gansevoort
Glens Falls
Clifton Park
Queensbury
Rutland

South Glens Falls
Dallas

Glens Falls
Queensbury
Glens Falls
South Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Amsterdam
Waterford
Amsterdam
Warrensburg
Gansevoort
Gansevoort
Queensbury
Delmar

Albany
Ticonderoga
Fort Edward
Salem
Albany

Queensbury
Queensbury
Speculator

York

Speculator
Speculator
South Glens Falls
Moreau

Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Glens Falls
Francestown
Ballston Lake
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
VT

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NH
NY
NY
NY

53
60
99
66
29
24
61
35
27
42
99
26
46
43
43
48
39
22
33
50
38
79
35
34
73
55
32
57
56
29
74
69
55
58
7

13
43
39
64
31
51
29
56
65
70
7
34
58

Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Male Stroller
Male 60-69
Female 20-29
Male 20-29
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 40-49

Female Stroller

Female 20-29
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 70+
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 70+
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Male 70+
Female 60-69
Female 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 1-19
Male 1-19
Female 40-49
Male 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 30-39
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 70+
Female 70+
Male 30-39
Female 50-59

34:40.5
34:53.8
36:35.7
36:47.6
37:00.2
37:02.0
37:12.4
38:01.8
38:149
38:14 9
38:28.0
38:28.3
38:30.2
38:404
38:40.7
39:18.8
39:31.1
40:22.4
40:23.2
40:25.9
40:35.7
41:36.9
42:21.5
42:21.8
42:39.9
42:48.9
43:08.5
43:27.9
43:28.2
43:53.3
44:16.8
45:27 1
46:06.5
46:06.7
47:.05.4
47:26.1
47:34.6
47:59.9
48:01.7
48:10.8
48:37.3
50:44.8
50:50.5
51:279
51:28.4
52:13.8
55:58.5
56:07.0

11:09 / mi
11:13 / mi
11:46 / mi
11:50 / mi
11:54 / mi
11:55 / mi
11:58 / mi
12:14 / mi
12:18 / mi
12:18 / mi
12:22 / mi
12:22 / mi
12:26 / mi
12:26 / mi
12:26 / mi
12:39 / mi
12:43 / mi
12:58 / mi
12:59 / mi
13:00 / mi
13:03 / mi
13:23 / mi
13:38 / mi
13:38 / mi
13:43 / mi
13:46 / mi
13:53 / mi
13:59 / mi
13:58 / mi
14:07 / mi
14:15 / mi
14:37 / mi
14:50 / mi
14:50 / mi
15:09 / mi
15:16 / mi
15:18 / mi
15:26 / mi
15:27 / mi
15:30 / mi
15:38 / mi
16:20 / mi
16:21 / mi
16:33 / mi
16:34 / mi
16:48 / mi
18:00 / mi
18:03 / mi




